Sani-Tech® Ultra-C Silicone Tubing
Sani-Tech® Ultra -C represents the next generation in ultra-pure platinum-cured silicone tubing. Features
like ultra-low extractables and longer pump life were engineered into Ultra by the experienced materials
scientists of Saint-Gobain Life Sciences to meet the stringent requirements of the biopharmaceutical
market.
Fluid integrity is vitally important in many biopharmaceutical applications. Sani-Tech® Ultra -C
formulations are manufactured and packaged in an ISO 7 certified clean room from the finest grade of
silicone materials. Ultra-low TOC’s ensure that contamination by extractables is kept to an absolute

• Custom sizes available
Sani-Tech® Ultra-C Silicone Tubing
Ordering Guide
ULTRA -  [1] - [2] - [3] [4]
[1] [2] [3] [4]
Hardness Inner Diameter [ID] Code Wall Thickness
Code Coil
• C: 50 Shore
• 65: 65 Shore
• 031: 0.031 inch or 1/32 inch
• 062: 0.0625 inch or 1/16 inch
• 125: 0.125 inch or 1/8 inch
• 156: 0.156 inch or 4/25 inch
• 187: 0.1875 inch or 3/16 inch
• 250: 0.250 inch or 1/4 inch
• 312: 0.3125 inch or 5/16 inch
• 375: 0.375 inch or 3/8 inch
• 500: 0.500 inch or 1/2 inch
• 625: 0.625 inch or 5/8 inch
• 750: 0.750 inch or 3/4 inch
• 875: 0.8750 inch or 8/9 inch
• 1000: 1.00 inch or 1 inch
• 1: 0.031 inch or
1/32 inch
• 2: 0.063 inch or
1/16 inch
• 3: 0.094 inch or
3/32 inch
• 4: 0.125 inch or
1/8 inch
• 6: 0.188 inch or
3/16 inch
• 8: 0.250 inch or
1/4 inch
• Blank: 25ft Coil
• F: 50ft Coil
• H: 100ft Coil
Example:
Ultra-C-250-2 Sani-Tech® Ultra-C Platinum Cured Silicone Tubing, ID 0.250 in X OD
0.375 in X Wall thickness 0.062 in, Burst Pressure 29.3 PSI, 25 Ft per Coil
Part Number Description